


Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F731707896 ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP $1,927,830.46 100.00%

2 F592098662 RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC. $2,069,000.00 107.32%

3 F593155035 P & S PAVING, INC. $2,086,000.00 108.20%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

SR 44 - ROUNDABOUT

District 5Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

250 CALENDAR DAYS

E5Y49

May 25, 2016 02:00 PM

N/A

VOLUSIA001 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

06/03/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ATLANTIC CIVIL
CONSTRUCTORS CORP

(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION
INDUSTRIES, INC.

(3) P & S PAVING, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0 50 2

DESIGN / BUILD, ROADWAY

(1.000)

LS

1,877,830.46000 1,877,830.46 2,019,000.00000 2,019,000.00 2,036,000.00000 2,036,000.00

0010 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID

(1.000)

LS

50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $1,927,830.46 $2,069,000.00 $2,086,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$2,086,000.00$1,927,830.46 $2,069,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$2,069,000.00$1,927,830.46 $2,086,000.00

$1,927,830.46

Contract Item Totals

$2,069,000.00 2,086,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 25, 2016

Contract Description:
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N/A
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06/03/2016Florida Department of Transportation


